

Title Appeal 15 of 2025

Order No-10

Date: 14.01.2026

Both parties file hazira. The appeal is heard in part.
Fix **23.02.2026** for **Further hearing of appeal.**

Anirban Das (WB00691)

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah