

Title Appeal 15 of 2025

Order No-13

Date: 08.05.2026

Both parties file hazira. P.O. is on leave on duty .

P.O. in charge is busy otherwise .The case is
adjourned today.

Fix **03.07.2026** for **Further hearing of appeal.**

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah I/C